
 

 

 2024 CALENDAR FOR KINDERGARTEN - YEAR 11 STUDENTS 

Term One Wednesday    January 31   -  Thursday  March 28 (9 weeks) 

Term Two Monday  April 15 - Friday         June 28  (11 weeks) 

Term Three Tuesday   July 16 - Wednesday  September 18 (10  weeks) 

Term Four Tuesday  October 8 - Friday December 6 (9 weeks) 

 
There will be a staggered start for both Kindergarten and Secondary students: 
 
Kindergarten students will commence on either Wednesday January 31 or Friday 
February 2. 
 
Year 7 to Year 11 students will have a staggered start.  

• Wednesday January 31 - Year 7 and Year 11 Peer Support Leaders only. 

• Thursday February 1 - Year 8 to Year 11 students will commence. 
 
Final Day for Kindergarten to Year 10 Students   Friday December 6 
Final Day for Year 11 Students     Tuesday November 19 
Final Day for Staff       Friday December 13 
 
In keeping with the guidelines of Catholic Education WA and the Department of Education 
Services, the following days have been set for staff professional learning. Students do not 
attend the College on these student free days. 

 
STUDENT FREE DAYS 2024  

Term One 
Monday  January 29  

Tuesday       January 30 

Term Two Friday            April 26  

Term Three 

Monday  July 15   

Thursday  September 19  

Friday           September 20 Catholic Day (Student Free Day) 

Term Four Monday  October 7   

 



 

2024 SJBC Calendar Dates   Page 2 of 2 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS DURING TERM TIME 
 
Term One Monday  March 4 Week 6 Labour Day 
  Friday   March 29 Week 9 Good Friday 
Term Two Thursday  April 25 Week 2  Anzac Day Public Holiday 
  Monday  June 3  Week 8 Western Australia Day 
 
PARENT TEACHER INTERVIEWS 
 
Term Two Monday  April 15 Week 1 Whole College 
Term Three Wednesday  July 17 Week 1  Secondary 
   
 
SECONDARY EXAMINATIONS 
 
Year 9 Exams  
 
Semester Two Weeks 6 – 7 

Friday November 15 - Thursday November 21    
 

Year 10 Exams  
 
Semester One Weeks 7 - 8 

Friday May 31 - Friday June 7  
 

Semester Two Week 6 
Monday November 11 - Friday November 15  

 
 
 
Year 11 Exams  
 
Please note for Year 11 Exams, students will only be required to attend the College for their 
General assessment or Exam.  
 
Semester One Weeks 7 - 8 

Monday May 27 - Friday June 7  
 
Semester Two Weeks 5 - 6 

Monday November 4 - Friday November 15  
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